

## **Royal Presenting Sponsor**

A royal presenting sponsor helps cover various expenses to make this event possible and to create a magical evening for our special guests.

- Logo, recognition, and hyperlink on all Shine Prom website pages
- Logo, recognition, and hyperlink on all social media accounts including, Shine Prom, Chick-fil-A TigerTown, Opelika SportsPlex,
   Opelika P&R and Hudson Family Foundation (estimated reach over 35,000 fans/followers)
- Prominent signage with logo or name throughout Shine Prom area, including entrance, food areas & inside gymnasium
- Inclusion in all possible media coverage
- Sponsor recognition during on-stage ceremony

**Red Carpet Sponsor** 

\$2,500 \_\_\_\_

\$5,000

Upon check in at our beautifully lighted tent, guests will have the option to take a short limo ride around the SportsPlex and be delivered in style to an extravagant red carpet entrance! With upbeat music, lights and lots of "paparazzi," including area celebrities cheering for our guests and giving high-fives all the way to the dance floor, this royal treatment entrance will start their special night off right!

- Logo, recognition, and hyperlink on all Shine Prom website pages
- Logo, recognition, and hyperlink on all social media accounts including, Shine Prom, Chick-fil-A TigerTown, Opelika SportsPlex, Opelika P&R and Hudson Family Foundation (estimated reach over 35,000 fans/followers)
- Prominent signage with logo or name throughout Shine Prom area, including entrance, food areas & inside gymnasium

**Crowns & Tiaras Sponsor** 

\$1,250 \_\_\_\_

In God's eyes, we are all kings and queens and heirs to His royal throne! A highlight of this unforgettable evening will be the crowning of every guest as king or queen of the prom with their very own keepsake crown or tiara!

- Logo, recognition, and hyperlink on all social media accounts, including Shine Prom, Chick-fil-A TigerTown, Opelika SportsPlex,
   Opelika P&R and Hudson Family Foundation (estimated reach over 35,000 fans/followers)
- Prominent signage with logo or name throughout Shine Prom area including, entrance, food areas & inside gymnasium

## **Respite & Caregiver Rooms Sponsor**

\$750\_\_\_\_

A "quiet/respite room" will be available for guests who need a break from the entertainment, noise, and stimulation. They will enjoy refreshments, coloring, and games with trained volunteers and medical staff. A separate room with refreshments will be available for parents/grandparents/caregivers who want to enjoy quiet time to themselves or with their spouse. A special viewing area above the gymnasium will also be available for those wanting to watch and enjoy the dance from a distance.

- Logo, recognition, and hyperlink on all social media accounts including, Shine Prom, Chick-fil-A TigerTown, Opelika SportsPlex,
   Opelika P&R and Hudson Family Foundation (estimated reach over 35,000 fans/followers)
- Prominent signage with logo or name throughout Shine Prom area including, entrance, food areas & inside gymnasium

King & Queen Sponsor

\$500 \_\_\_\_\_

Every king and queen feels extra special when they dress up for their big event. This sponsorship covers some of the expenses for one king to rent a discounted tuxedo & accessories and for one queen to rent or buy a dress & accessories.

• Prominent signage with logo or name throughout Shine Prom area, including entrance, food areas & inside gymnasium

**Team Sponsor** 

<u>\_\_\_\_</u>

Any amount is welcome and appreciated.



Name		
Company		
Address		
Email	Cell	
	Package options:	
Royal Presenting-\$5,000	Red Carpet-\$2,500	Crowns & Tiaras-\$1,250
Respite & Caregiver Room-\$750	King & Queen-\$500	Team (any amount appreciated)

## All donations are tax deductible through the Hudson Family Foundation (HFF).

In exchange for your generous donation, you received in the package you selected with an estimated fair market value of the package then excess of the donation over the value of goods or services is deductible as a charitable contribution. HFF is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. All donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law. Hudson Family Foundation #26-4239877

- Please make your check made payable to Hudson Family Foundation and put Shine Prom in the RE section.
- Please include this completed sponsor form.
- Please mail to HFF, 300 N. Dean Road, Suite 5 #163, Auburn, 36830
- Please email a high-resolution logo (.jpg or .eps) to Lori Fuller <a href="mailto:shineprom19@gmail.com">shineprom19@gmail.com</a> no later than August 9

We truly appreciate your support of Shine Prom! We hope you, your friends, family and co-workers (ages 13 +) will join us as volunteers so you can experience the magic event first-hand. You will be so blessed.

Shine Prom is Oct. 19. Registration for volunteers and guests opens August 19, 2019

## www.shineprom.com

 Lori Fuller
 John Huling
 Tim & Kim Hudson & Jenny Hall

 334-559-4940
 334-549-1761
 334-707-9007

shineprom19@gmail.com jhuling@opelika-al.gov jennyjumphall@gmail.com





